
LOT 18 RESERVE AT JEWEL LAKE PHA

WD 1395-1610, WD 1399-504,

BRANT CAROL J/BRANT STEPHEN
168 SW OLD CYPRESS WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

04-4S-16-02439-118

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

33316.030 1.10/

04/24/2023 MLU

10/06/2023 KS 0.28 26,400 0 0 26,400

STANDARD
2

252,350
7,258
26,400

286,008
123,726
162,282

HX HB 50,722
111,560
286,008

0

289,022

1399/0504 11/15/2019 WD Q I 01 212,200

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GSMS DEVELOPERS INC

CAROL J & STEPHEN W

1395/1610 9/20/2019 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MY JEWEL HOME OF FLOR

GSMS DEVELOPERS INC

2026
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38242 SFR 784 06/17/2019

2021HX Base Yr

168 SW OLD CYPRESS WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 1,789 121.8000 150.06 268,457 2019 2019 0 0 0 6.00 94.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 1438

BAS 1,438 100 1,438 202,839

FGR 460 55 253 35,687

FOP 140 30 42 5,925

FOP 185 30 56 7,899

2,223 1,789 252,350

BAS=  W13 FOP=  N9 W23 S7 E11 S2 E12$ W12 N2 W22 S32 FGR=
S23 E20 N23 W20$ E29 FOP=  W2 S8 E8 N3 E12 N5 W14 N4 W4 S4$
N4 E4 S4 E14 N30 $.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 666.00 UT 2.48 2.48 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,648

2 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,600.00 6,600.00 100 2024 2023 85 5,610

7,258

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.10 24,000.00 26,400.00 26,400


